
Asian Le Mans Series
4 Hours of Dubai
Free Practice 1

Provisional Classification
Team Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeCat Ty

1:49.182 177.7- -K. LENTOUDIS / C. BOLUKBASI / A. QUINNNielsen Racing 3871 64 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.410 177.4+0.228 +0.228G. RODA / G. SAUCY / M. JENSENUnited Autosports 3472 5 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.537 177.1+0.355 +0.127H. FELBERMAYR JR / H. FELBERMAYR / L. FLUXAProton Competition 4273 88 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.539 177.1+0.357 +0.002A. MATTSCHULL / G. PEEBLES / M. BECHEDKR Engineering 4074 3 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.631 177.0+0.449 +0.092G. KURTZ / M. JAKOBSEN / L. DELETRAZCrowdstrike Racing by APR 43135 4 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.644 177.0+0.462 +0.013R. LACORTE / C. MILESI / A. FUOCOCetilar Racing 39236 47 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.953 176.5+0.771 +0.309F. POORDAD / J. ALLEN / T. VAUTIERRD Limited 44137 30 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.202 176.1+1.020 +0.249M. KONOPKA / Y. EHRLACHER / M. VAXIVIEREARC Bratislava 38218 44 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.410 175.7+1.228 +0.208G. KOLOVOS / N. SIEGEL / B. GARGInter Europol Competition 32159 43 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.414 175.7+1.232 +0.004M. JENSEN / E. TRULLI / T. DILLMANNAlgarve Pro Racing 431210 25 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.459 175.7+1.277 +0.045S. AUST / J. RIED / F. LASERProton Competition 39611 22 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.783 175.2+1.601 +0.324P. FAYER / B. HANLEY / P. DI RESTAUnited Autosports 281712 6 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.937 174.9+1.755 +0.154J. MOLLER / G. MENEZES / T. JENSENHigh Class Racing 42813 49 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.964 174.9+1.782 +0.027D. SCHNEIDER / V. LOMKO / J. ABELVector Sport RLR 422514 70 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:51.339 174.3+2.157 +0.375J. FALB / M. KAISER / S. MEGUETOUNIFAlgarve Pro Racing 411315 20 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:52.210 172.9+3.028 +0.871Y. TSUJIKO / K. COZZOLINO / M. SATOPonos Racing 281316 45 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:57.399 165.3+8.217 +5.189L. STERN / M. QUINTARELLI / I. BARASHI23Events Racing 40817 23 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:57.981 164.5+8.799 +0.582T. WHALE / P. LINDBERG / C. VOISINHigh Class Racing 361718 94 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.337 164.0+9.155 +0.356N. ADCOCK / L. FECURY / L. MORANOForestier Racing by VPS 37719 29 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.460 163.8+9.278 +0.123A. KUMAR / N. KARTHIKEYAN / J. GERBITeam Virage 371420 1 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.551 163.7+9.369 +0.091R. VOZNIAK / V. STEVENS / A. PATELTeam Virage 363521 8 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.599 163.6+9.417 +0.048J. ZIELONKA / L. RIED / L. FLUXABretton Racing 37422 26 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.738 163.4+9.556 +0.139D. FROST / S. SARKISSIAN / L. BULHERR-ACE GP 381723 85 MDuqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.794 163.3+9.612 +0.056T. WOODWARD / M. RYBA / I. BADAWY23Events Racing 382624 71 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.899 163.2+9.717 +0.105A. BUKHANTSOV / C. CHOU / H. CUBIDESInter Europol Competition 381625 13 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.718 162.1+10.536 +0.819A. JACOBY / K. RABIN / P. LANCHERECLX Motorsport 27626 17 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.997 161.7+10.815 +0.279A. AU / L. HARTOG / K. BACHLERManthey 39727 10 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:00.007 161.7+10.825 +0.010S. JANS / A. BARTONE / F. SCHILLERGetSpeed 371228 9 MMercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

2:00.088 161.6+10.906 +0.081B. YUAN / H. YE / L. HEINRICHOrigine Motorsport 37629 87 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:00.093 161.6+10.911 +0.005D. BLATTNER / C. LULHAM / D. MARSCHALLKessel Racing 40830 74 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.238 161.4+11.056 +0.145S. MANN / D. LEUNG / A. ROVERAAF Corse 38731 21 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.290 161.3+11.108 +0.052P. IBRAHIM / J. LOVE / B. GREENJMR 32732 99 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:00.291 161.3+11.109 +0.001G. PETROBELLI / K. PAUWELS / J. ADAMEcurie Ecosse Blackthorn 35433 56 MAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

2:00.352 161.2+11.170 +0.061T. VAN ROMPUY / S. YOLUC / C. EASTWOODRacing Team Turkey 39734 34 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:00.649 160.8+11.467 +0.297C. SAMANI / S. GALAEL / D. RIGONAF Corse 321035 51 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.710 160.7+11.528 +0.061A. MUKOVOZ / A. NESOV / W. BOYDUnited Autosports 38436 59 MMcLaren 720S GT3 GT

2:00.754 160.7+11.572 +0.044D. MEDLER / M. GIDLEY / A. BALZANKessel Racing 38537 15 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.896 160.5+11.714 +0.142A. ALI AL-KHELAIFI / G. AL-MAADHEED / L. AUERQMMF by GetSpeed 321138 37 MMercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

2:00.921 160.5+11.739 +0.025. BANKCY / H. VAN EIJNDHOVEN / H. KINGProton Competition 38439 77 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:00.966 160.4+11.784 +0.045B. MCDONALD / M. BELL / J. ROETF Sport 331240 11 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:01.411 159.8+12.229 +0.445Y. SHAHIN / P. IBRAHIM / A. SIMSJMR 27641 66 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:01.496 159.7+12.314 +0.085N. SCHOONDERWOERD / F. CASTELLACCI / Y. BUURMANVista AF Corse 341442 54 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:01.574 159.6+12.392 +0.078S. STOLYAROV / G. PIANA / A. FARFUSTeam WRT 321643 28 MBMW M4 GT3 GT

2:01.698 159.4+12.516 +0.124G. BENNETT / C. BENNETT / T. MOSCAAmerasian Fragrance by AF Racing 38744 50 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:01.741 159.4+12.559 +0.043F. HERIAU / R. PERA / R. LIETZManthey 381245 92 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:01.879 159.2+12.697 +0.138A. MCINTOSH / P. THOMPSON / D. HARPERTeam WRT 39646 69 MBMW M4 GT3 GT

1:49.182Lap 7 177.7 KphAlex QUINNFastest Lap

Circuit Best Laps by Category

Ben HANLEY 184.4 KphLMP2 1:45.24812/02/2022

Laurents HORR 175.1 KphLMP3 1:50.80712/02/2022

Ben BARNICOAT 168.4 KphGT 1:55.21712/02/2022

CARS 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 15 - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 - 25 - 28 - 34 - 37 - 44 - 45 - 49 - 54 - 56 - 59 - 69 - 70 - 74 - 77 - 84 - 85 - 87 - 92 - 94 
AND 99 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
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